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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpp223 (GCA_000409955.1)8.42
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3.9

0.41
0.846

0.69
0.0714

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 01 (GCA_024665815.1)0.0167

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VHProbi F22 (GCA_022478075.1)0.983
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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei BD-II (GCA_000194765.1)1.99

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei ASM82903v1 (GCA_032290425.1)3.01
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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 88 (GCA_024999945.1)1.03
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0.974

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CIRM-BIA 770 (GCA_025190575.1)2.02
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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CIRM-BIA 1444 (GCA_025190635.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CIRM-BIA 2130 (GCA_025190705.1)0
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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CBA3611 (GCA_007292115.1)0.0125

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei YGRT25 (GCA_041734755.1)1.99

0.32
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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei DIALYac (GCA_028878155.1)2.93

0.28
0.0536

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei PB6 (GCA_025631055.1)1.98

0.21
0.0195

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei LC2W (GCA_000194785.1)0.996

0.12
0.00234

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VA02-1AN (GCA_011031945.1)0.998

0.09
0.00146

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei PB5 (GCA_025660485.1)0.999

0.13
0.00098

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 1001095st2_H2_1025SCRN_200924 (GCA_028320445.1)0.999

0.08
0.00098

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 1001095st2_D7_1025SCRN_200924 (GCA_028321445.1)0

0.08
0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei DDS12 (GCA_039650495.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei L45 (GCA_042657205.1)0
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NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)
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